m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 12.07.2014-13.07.2014

0000
Holste, Peter 000: 44:16
[J0: Dresden
(0: 122

O0000/000: 206 (of 233)
Enduro E Bike 00000/0: 192 (of 213)

0000oon: 25:31
aoo: 00000: 73(of 80)
Masters 0000000: 25:31
aooo 0000 0oo
0oo a0 00 00 ad a0 0oo 00 oo aod a0

a0 = - 0 0 a0 = = 0 0

001 3:50 70 1:07 186 1:07 3:50 70 1:07 186 1:07
00 2 2:06 76 0:44 201 0:44 5:56 75 1:51 197 1:51
oo 3 5:56 77 2:34 201 2:34 11:52 76 4:25 200 4:25
00 4 2:36 78 1:07 205 1:07 14:28 77 5:32 201 5:32
005 2:42 77 0:52 203 0:52 17:10 77 6:24 201 6:24
0o 6 4:52 77 2:28 202 2:28 22:02 77 8:52 201 8:52
o7 8:21 75 3:18 193 3:18 30:23 74 12:10 191 12:10
00 8 6:15 75 2:53 192 2:53 36:38 73 15:03 189 15:03
009 5:59 75 3:12 194 3:12 42:37 73 18:15 191 18:15
00 10 1:39 67 0:30 177 0:30 44:16 73 18:45 191 18:45

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




